

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4328 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORP & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J. MUKHALINGESWARA RAO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4461 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to process for pre-final hearing and prepare
office report as per circular.

List again on 14.9.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj