

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4328 OF 2004

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORP & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J. MUKHALINGESWARA RAO & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4461 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)  
Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Harikumar V., Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master